
STAGE STOP
THE DALLES

7/20/2017

OPEN AM
Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 HANNAH CARLISLE STEALR 16.683 $60.00

DENISE COLLAR HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX "CHUNKY" 16.773

MECARTE COOK ATTICUS 17.834

OPEN PM
Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 HANNAH CARLISLE STEALR 16.683 $60.00

DENISE COLLAR HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX "CHUNKY" 16.773

MECARTE COOK ATTICUS 17.699

2500 AM
Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 ALYSSA GREENWOOD MAX 17.355 $48.00

2 ALLIE MARKER POKEY 17.363 $32.00

JESSIE FERGUSON DAWSON 18.361

MARCIE STEWART TF FRENCHMANS JUICY "SISTER" no time

2500 PM
Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 ALYSSA GREENWOOD MAX 17.355 $48.00

2 ALLIE MARKER POKEY 17.363 $32.00

JESSIE FERGUSON DAWSON 17.762

MARCIE STEWART TF FRENCHMANS JUICY "SISTER" 17.892

1000 AM
Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 WHITNEY CABRAL NALA 17.738 $30.00

2 DANA MILLEN ITCHI KAHN 17.775 $20.00

JULIA GUSCETTE "COPY" 18.160

MCKINZIE ADAMS ALI KAT "ALI" 18.326

MEGAN ELAM BETTIN ON A STREAK 19.593

1000 PM
Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 JULIA GUSCETTE "COPY" 18.500 $20.00

KASS JOHNSON "SCOTTIE" 20.762

500 AM
ROLLED TO 1000

500 PM
Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 WHITNEY CABRAL NALA 17.738 $36.00

2 MCKINZIE ADAMS ALI KAT "ALI" 18.326 $24.00

MIKAYLA CAMAS CASH 18.735

MEGAN ELAM BETTIN ON A STREAK 19.821

DELLA JACKSON NINA no time

SHANA JOHNSON TY GA no time

4D AM
Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1D 1 HANNAH CARLISLE STEALR 16.683 $95.00



2 DENISE COLLAR HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX "CHUNKY" 16.773 $85.00

3 MEGAN ELAM "DOLLY" 16.930 $72.00

4 MORGAN BRUMLEY "SPLENDA" 17.080 $63.00

CLAIRE BENDER INDY 17.121

2D 1 JESSIE FERGUSON MC JUSTA SAGEY JACK 17.204 $85.00

2 TARA BERTRAND JUDGES SPLASH OF CASH 17.289 $77.00

3 MAKAYLA JOHNSON DASH BE JAZY MOON 17.352 $65.00

4 ALYSSA GREENWOOD MAX 17.355 $57.00

ALLIE MARKER POKEY 17.363

MARTY FOX MIA FAMOUS JUDGE 17.372

MECARTE COOK LEVI 17.419

JENELLE ARZINO FILLY GUMBO 17.556

SHELBY NICKS DR PEPPERS COLONEL 17.579

3D 1 WHITNEY CABRAL NALA 17.738 $72.00

2 JOELY PATNODE PRESTON 17.740 $65.00

3 SITERRA MAGEE CRITTER 17.802 $56.00

4 MECARTE COOK ATTICUS 17.834 $48.00

CRYSTAL BEAM MAYBE SADIES A LADY "MAYBEL" 17.870

JESSICA CAMERON BUGS 18.033

JOSEE CLAXTON TAKEN A SHORTCUT "SHORTCUT" 18.136

4D 1 SHAWNA JOHNSON SMR FROSTED FALCON 18.199 $63.00

2 DANA MILLEN TERRY'S LIL JOE 18.268 $57.00

3 NELLIE JEAN WILKINSON DALLAS 18.467 $48.00

4 CHLOE PETERS BROADWAY 18.717 $42.00

KAYLEE FAHLGREN HARTS BEDUINO ANGEL 18.793

BREANNE WOLFE TK MONTANA FAME "ZOOMIE" 18.809

MCKINZIE ADAMS BET 18.871

MELANIE HARRIS "WILLOW" 18.944

JESSIE FERGUSON DAWSON 18.960

MORGAN RAMIREZ "PARIS" 19.405

MICHAEL CUEVAS "LOGAN" 19.538

SAGE SCOTT SOCCO no time

MARCIE STEWART TF FRENCHMANS JUICY "SISTER" no time

SHELBY REED SIGNNER no time

4D PM
Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1D 1 HANNAH CARLISLE STEALR 16.683 $100.00

2 DENISE COLLAR HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX "CHUNKY" 16.773 $90.00

3 MEGAN ELAM "DOLLY" 16.930 $77.00

4 MORGAN BRUMLEY "SPLENDA" 16.995 $67.00

CLAIRE BENDER INDY 17.121

2D 1 TARA BERTRAND JUDGES SPLASH OF CASH 17.289 $90.00

2 ALYSSA GREENWOOD MAX 17.355 $81.00

3 ALLIE MARKER POKEY 17.363 $69.00

4 MARTY FOX MIA FAMOUS JUDGE 17.372 $60.00

JESSIE FERGUSON MC JUSTA SAGEY JACK 17.391

MECARTE COOK LEVI 17.419

JENELLE ARZINO FILLY GUMBO 17.556

SHELBY NICKS DR PEPPERS COLONEL 17.579

3D 1 MECARTE COOK ATTICUS 17.699 $77.00

2 WHITNEY CABRAL NALA 17.738 $69.00

3 SITERRA MAGEE CRITTER 17.802 $59.00

4 CRYSTAL BEAM MAYBE SADIES A LADY "MAYBEL" 17.870 $51.00

MARCIE STEWART TF FRENCHMANS JUICY "SISTER" 17.892

SHAWNA JOHNSON SMR FROSTED FALCON 18.031

JESSICA CAMERON BUGS 18.033

JESSIE FERGUSON DAWSON 18.111



JOSEE CLAXTON TAKEN A SHORTCUT "SHORTCUT" 18.136

MELANIE HARRIS "WILLOW" 18.175

4D 1 CHLOE PETERS BROADWAY 18.216 $67.00

2 NELLIE JEAN WILKINSON DALLAS 18.467 $60.00

3 MIKAYLA CAMAS CASH 18.735 $51.00

4 KAYLEE FAHLGREN HARTS BEDUINO ANGEL 18.793 $44.00

MCKINZIE ADAMS BET 18.871

MARITA JOHNSON "THOMAS" 19.062

MORGAN RAMIREZ "PARIS" 19.405

SAGE SCOTT SOCCO 19.686

KASS JOHNSON "SCOTTIE" 20.762

BREANNE WOLFE TK MONTANA FAME "ZOOMIE" no time

DELLA JACKSON NINA no time

JOELY PATNODE PRESTON no time

MICHAEL CUEVAS "LOGAN" no time

SHANA JOHNSON TY GA no time


